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SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

1 
12:00 PM - Refinery 
Community Alert
Siren Test

12:00 PM – LFF
Temple Football
vs SMU
(15,000)
12:00 PM – WFC
Hero Thrill Show
(2,500)
1:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Mets
(20,000)
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Bruins – Preseason
(11,000)

2
3:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Mets
(20,000)

3
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Rangers – Preseason
(10,000)

4
8:00 PM – WFC
Kanye West
Concert
(13,000)
>>> postponed to 12/13

5 6
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Wizards – Preseason
(10,000)

7 8
1:00 PM – WFC
Wells Fargo Center
20th B-Day Party (n/a)

2:00 PM – XL!
Oktoberfest Live
(7,500)

9
8:00 AM – WFC
Flyers 5K
(1,000)

11:00 AM – LFF
Eagles Watch Party
(2,000)

10 Columbus Day 11 12 13
6:30 PM – WFC
Drake Concert
(13,000)
>>> postponed 

14 15
11:00 AM – CBP
Food Fest
(8,000)

11:00 AM – LFF
Kids Halloween Party
(3,000) 

7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Pistons – Preseason
(10,000)

16 17 18 19 20
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Ducks
(18,500)

21
7:00 PM – LFF
Temple Football
vs USF
(15,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
Sia Concert
(8,500)

22
8:00 AM – CBP
Autism Walk
(10,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Hurricanes
(17,500)

23
1:00 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Vikings
(69,000)

24 25
7:30 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Sabres
(17,500)

26
8:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Thunder
(17,500)

27
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Coyotes
(17,000)

28
6:00 PM – WFC
Powerhouse 
Concert
(16,500)

29
12:30 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Hawks
(13,500)
1:00 PM – FDR Park
SCSSD Children’s 
Halloween Party 
(1,000)
3:30 PM – LFF
Temple Football
vs Cincinnati
(15,000)
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Penguins
(18,000)

30
8:00 AM – CBP
Autism Walk
(make-up if needed)

31Halloween Neighborhood Impact Alert Venues

High (50,000+) WFC – Wells Fargo Center

Med (25,000 – 50,000) LFF – Lincoln Financial Field

Low (<25,000) CBP – Citizens Bank Park

(Attendance Estimates) XL! – Xfinity Live!


